
REQUESTOR:  

Unit Price Quantity Item Price

$4.64

$4.64

$18.54

$4.64

$23.17

$46.34

$4.64

$4.64

$30.00

$27.81

$1.40

$1.86

$4.64

$9.27

$0.23

Research fees - $30.00 per hour after the first hour $30.00

Sales Tax 7.9%

Address:  

2009 Color 6"pixel orthophotos and 2ft contours on CD

City, State, Zip:  

Phone:  

SUMMARY

Item

Colored Zoning Map - E size (36x48)

Email:

Date of Issue:  

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

MAP PRODUCTION AND GIS DATA INVOICE - 2019 (revised)

Name:  

Company:  

Black line copies

Colored Zoning Map - Wall size (70x100)

Public Works/Utility Maps - water, sewer - D size (24x36)

2003 B&W 6"pixel orthophotos and 2ft contours on CD

Any GIS data loaded onto CD - shpfile, pdf, or other formats

Any GIS data loaded onto a jump drive - shpfile, pdf, or other formats

Custom maps - $30.00 per hour after the first hour

Standards & Specifications

8.5x11color plots (per page)   

C size (17x24) and D size (24x36) plots (color or B&W) (per page)

E size (36x48) plots (color or B&W) (per page) 

TOTAL COST

11x17 color plots (per page)

Copies (per page)


