PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT MAP PRODUCTION AND GIS DATA INVOICE - 2019 (revised)



REQUESTOR:	Name:
	Company:
	Address:
	City, State, Zip:
	Phone:
	Email:
	Date of Issue:

SUMMARY				
ltem	Unit Price	Quantity	Item Price	
Black line copies	\$4.64			
Colored Zoning Map - E size (36x48)	\$4.64			
Colored Zoning Map - Wall size (70x100)	\$18.54			
Public Works/Utility Maps - water, sewer - D size (24x36)	\$4.64			
2003 B&W 6"pixel orthophotos and 2ft contours on CD	\$23.17			
2009 Color 6"pixel orthophotos and 2ft contours on CD	\$46.34			
Any GIS data loaded onto CD - shpfile, pdf, or other formats	\$4.64			
Any GIS data loaded onto a jump drive - shpfile, pdf, or other formats	\$4.64			
Custom maps - \$30.00 per hour after the first hour	\$30.00			
Standards & Specifications	\$27.81			
8.5x11color plots (per page)	\$1.40			
11x17 color plots (per page)	\$1.86			
C size (17x24) and D size (24x36) plots (color or B&W) (per page)	\$4.64			
E size (36x48) plots (color or B&W) (per page)	\$9.27			
Copies (per page)	\$0.23			
Research fees - \$30.00 per hour after the first hour	\$30.00			
	+			
		Sales Tax 7.9%		
		TOTAL COST		